© N A

6:00
6:05

©P oo oo

6:20

o

6:35
6:45
7:00
7:05
7:30

City of Norwalk
Norwalk Bike/Walk Taskforce
Meeting Agenda
September 6", 2016, 6:00 pm
Health Department, 2" Floor Library
137 East Avenue, Norwalk CT 06851

Approval of August 1% minutes (See attached)

Informational Items

Minutes from July meeting with DPW (See attached)

Grant Application (See attached)

Route between NCC and the Darien Railroad Station — Nancy Rosett
Complete Streets Ordinance — Nancy Rosett

Norwalk River Valley Trail Update (See attached)

Bike Share Programs

Zagster — Tim Callahan, lan Ray

Tom Glendening — Gunnar Waldman (See attached)

Citizens Engagement Card — Colin Grotheer

Task Force Position on Intersection of West and Wall — Colin Grother
Task Force Logo — Jonathan McMenamin-Balano

Bike Facilities in Europe — Peter Libre

Adjournment



