City of Norwalk Norwalk Bike/Walk Taskforce Meeting Agenda September 6th, 2016, 6:00 pm Health Department, 2nd Floor Library 137 East Avenue, Norwalk CT 06851

1.	6:00	Approval of August 1 st minutes (See attached)
2.	6:05	Informational Items
	a.	Minutes from July meeting with DPW (See attached)
	b.	Grant Application (See attached)
	c.	Route between NCC and the Darien Railroad Station – Nancy Rosett
	d.	Complete Streets Ordinance – Nancy Rosett
	e.	Norwalk River Valley Trail Update (See attached)
3.	6:20	Bike Share Programs
	a.	Zagster – Tim Callahan, Ian Ray
	b.	Tom Glendening – Gunnar Waldman (See attached)
4.	6:35	Citizens Engagement Card – Colin Grotheer
5.	6:45	Task Force Position on Intersection of West and Wall – Colin Grother
6.	7:00	Task Force Logo – Jonathan McMenamin-Balano
7.	7:05	Bike Facilities in Europe – Peter Libre

8. 7:30

Adjournment